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DEUTSCH TERMINAL TOOL 59600 BY LISLE

For Easy Removal of 5/32" to 1/2" Vacuum and Fuel
Hoses.

SKU
8725096

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Engage the tube (line) with the black jaw. This sharpened jaw
actually "DIGS" into the tube to grip it! Squeeze and the hose

is easily pushed off by the silver jaw.

Part # Price
59600 $119

Deutsch Terminal Tool
8725096

59600
083045596004

Lisle

180 mm
150 mm
5 mm

0.06 kg

0.062 kg
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