

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

DEUTSCH TERMINAL TOOL 59600 BY LISLE





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8725096		59600	\$119

Model		
Туре	Deutsch Terminal Tool	
SKU	8725096	
Part Number	59600	
Barcode	083045596004	
Brand	Lisle	
Dimensions		
Product Length	180 mm	
Product Width	150 mm	
Product Height	5 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.06 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.062 kg	

For Easy Removal of 5/32" to 1/2" Vacuum and Fuel Hoses.

Engage the tube (line) with the black jaw. This sharpened jaw actually "DIGS" into the tube to grip it! Squeeze and the hose is easily pushed off by the silver jaw.